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Luxury Mill Springs Home
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Area
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Lot Size
Floor Space

Mil l  Bay
3
5
0.37 Acre
3420

Age
Taxes
Tax Year
MLS#
Parking

2010
5812
2021
907360
Garage - Double

This may be the nicest home in Mil l Springs w/sweeping mountain views that seem to go on forever. On the main level
is a gorgeous custom kitchen w/granite counters, stainless appliances & a massive island built for entertaining! The
living room has a cozy wood insert & loads of windows to draw in the l ight. Upstairs, all 3 bdrms have balconies &
walk-in closets. The primary bedroom has a vaulted ceil ing & luxurious ensuite. The finished lower level is ready for

various option: media room; gym; big family room. Here you wil l f ind plenty of storage & even a sauna! Above the over
height double garage you wil l f ind a bachelor suite that includes a kitchen, laundry & full bath. Outside is thoughtfully
landscaped, peaceful & private w/access from the kitchen French doors. Close access to trails, amenities & the TCH

for Victoria bound commuters. This beautiful home has the room you need & the luxury you deserve!
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